
départ 1 3500m 10:30 temps départ arrivée
1 4x U15 H FRCM Martin Hauzeur Margot Mortensen 00:13:40 00:00:00 00:13:40
2 4x U15 F FRCM Freidl Ferri White Nyffenegger 00:14:04 00:00:00 00:14:04
3 4x U15 H LSA Danese PierreGerber Marc-EdmondJendly Guillaume Rousseau Clément 00:15:19 00:00:00 00:15:19
4 2x U15 F LSA Denys Misia Libal Nina 00:15:24 00:00:00 00:15:24
5 4xy+ U15 H CAV Cornu SamueleJaton Yohan Canosa Lionel Raffin Ricardo Benoît 00:15:28 00:00:00 00:15:28
6 4xy+ U15 H CAN Heim JulienSugranes Rafael Dolder Yannick Normann Max Corinne 00:17:57 00:00:00 00:17:57
7 4xy+ U15 H FRCM Golay Troger Fischer Kirchhofer D 00:19:18 00:00:00 00:19:18

départ 2 5000m 10:40
1 8+ U19 H CAV Genta EdoardoBarry Sempy Laramée Louis Erpen Alexis Douchy Thomas Cornu Ludo Sidler Sylvain Raffin Rafaelo Max 00:15:08 00:08:51 00:23:59
2 4x U19 H LSA Giorgis LéonardCoyne Thomas Mirkovitch Alexandre Ogbonna Gabriel 00:16:27 00:08:51 00:25:18
3 8+ Ma H RCL Muller JP Werly Remy Berger Boris Junod Gilbert Stutz Samuel Coehlo Julien Z'graggen Fabien Gervasoni JP Muller Aude 00:16:28 00:08:51 00:25:19
4 4- U17 H CAV Roulet RaphaelVisani Diego Rouge Florent Jeanneret Alexis 00:17:27 00:08:51 00:26:18
5 4x U19 F LSA Chastonay AnoukTilbury Louise Heinzmann Rebecca Anthonipillai Sabrina 00:17:32 00:08:51 00:26:23
6 8+ S F LSA Germaine Françoise Adèle Monique Jeanne Marguerite Cunégonde Gwendoline Marie 00:18:06 00:08:51 00:26:57
7 4x U17 F CAV Lebel NadiaFatio Laura Ben-Uhr Arielle Rouge Cloé 00:18:16 00:08:51 00:27:07
8 8+ U17 H FRCM Faltlings Ropraz André Kirchhofer D Tanzer T Kuonen Beronie Leibundgut Michalovki 00:18:51 00:08:51 00:27:42
9 4x U17 F FRCM Viquerat Pernet Troger Mondek 00:20:42 00:08:51 00:29:33
0 4x U17 F LSA Brustolin LeilaMarino Lara Coyne Emily Jaboydoff Lucille 00:21:10 00:08:51 00:30:01

départ 3 5000m 10:50
1 1x S H LSA Hanselmann Fred 00:17:20 00:15:52 00:33:12
2 2x U17 H LSA  Anthonipillai YassinDenys Eloi 00:17:29 00:15:52 00:33:21
3 1x U19 H FRCM Fenter 00:17:32 00:15:52 00:33:24
4 2- S H CAVF Quartenoud TobieKaufmann Jean 00:17:40 00:15:52 00:33:32
5 1x S H CAVF Winchcabbich Gerardo 00:18:16 00:15:52 00:34:08
6 2- U19 H FRCM Leresche Giesbrecht 00:18:18 00:15:52 00:34:10
7 2x U17 H LSA Ghazinouri RayanLeuthold Thibault 00:18:32 00:15:52 00:34:24
8 1x S H LSA Gonçalo Rodrigues 00:19:22 00:15:52 00:35:14
9 1x S H FRCM Tanzer J 00:19:26 00:15:52 00:35:18

10 2x U17 H CAN Vultier DimitriJolidon Gaetan 00:19:39 00:15:52 00:35:31
11 2x U19 F FRCM Nicod Schuler N 00:19:39 00:15:52 00:35:31
12 2x U19 H CAVF Agustoni JeanAudriaz Patrick 00:20:25 00:15:52 00:36:17
13 1x U17 H CAV Pustivuk 00:20:48 00:15:52 00:36:40
14 1x U19 H CAVF Ioannou  J-Philippe 00:20:51 00:15:52 00:36:43
15 2x U19 F CAN Vuille CarolineHuwiler Marion 00:21:40 00:15:52 00:37:32
16 2- U19 H FRCM Suter Huyard . 00:22:18 00:15:52 00:38:10
17 1x U19 F FRCM Schuler K 00:22:44 00:15:52 00:38:36
18 2- U17 H FRCM Beronie 00:26:19 00:15:52 00:42:11

classement global 5000m
1 8+ U19 H CAV Genta EdoardoBarry Sempy Laramée Louis Erpen Alexis Douchy Thomas Cornu Ludo Sidler Sylvain Raffin Rafaelo Max 00:15:08 00:08:51 00:23:59
2 4x U19 H LSA Giorgis LéonardCoyne Thomas Mirkovitch Alexandre Ogbonna Gabriel 00:16:27 00:08:51 00:25:18
3 8+ Ma H RCL Muller JP Werly Remy Berger Boris Junod Gilbert Stutz Samuel Coehlo Julien Z'graggen Fabien Gervasoni JP Muller Aude 00:16:28 00:08:51 00:25:19
4 1x S H LSA Hanselmann Fred 00:17:20 00:15:52 00:33:12
5 4- U17 H CAV Roulet RaphaelVisani Diego Rouge Florent Jeanneret Alexis 00:17:27 00:08:51 00:26:18
6 2x U17 H LSA  Anthonipillai YassinDenys Eloi 00:17:29 00:15:52 00:33:21
7 4x U19 F LSA Chastonay AnoukTilbury Louise Heinzmann Rebecca Anthonipillai Sabrina 00:17:32 00:08:51 00:26:23
8 1x U19 H FRCM Fenter 00:17:32 00:15:52 00:33:24
9 2- S H CAVF Quartenoud TobieKaufmann Jean 00:17:40 00:15:52 00:33:32

10 8+ S F LSA Germaine Françoise Adèle Monique Jeanne Marguerite Cunégonde Gwendoline Marie 00:18:06 00:08:51 00:26:57
11 4x U17 F CAV Lebel NadiaFatio Laura Ben-Uhr Arielle Rouge Cloé 00:18:16 00:08:51 00:27:07
12 1x S H CAVF Winchcabbich Gerardo 00:18:16 00:15:52 00:34:08
13 2- U19 H FRCM Leresche Giesbrecht 00:18:18 00:15:52 00:34:10
14 2x U17 H LSA Ghazinouri RayanLeuthold Thibault 00:18:32 00:15:52 00:34:24
15 8+ U17 H FRCM Faltlings Ropraz André Kirchhofer D Tanzer T Kuonen Beronie Leibundgut Michalovki 00:18:51 00:08:51 00:27:42
16 1x S H LSA Gonçalo Rodrigues 00:19:22 00:15:52 00:35:14
17 1x S H FRCM Tanzer J 00:19:26 00:15:52 00:35:18
18 2x U17 H CAN Vultier DimitriJolidon Gaetan 00:19:39 00:15:52 00:35:31
19 2x U19 F FRCM Nicod Schuler N 00:19:39 00:15:52 00:35:31
20 2x U19 H CAVF Agustoni JeanAudriaz Patrick 00:20:25 00:15:52 00:36:17
21 4x U17 F FRCM Viquerat Pernet Troger Mondek 00:20:42 00:08:51 00:29:33
22 1x U17 H CAV Pustivuk 00:20:48 00:15:52 00:36:40
23 1x U19 H CAVF Ioannou  J-Philippe 00:20:51 00:15:52 00:36:43
24 4x U17 F LSA Brustolin LeilaMarino Lara Coyne Emily Jaboydoff Lucille 00:21:10 00:08:51 00:30:01
25 2x U19 F CAN Vuille CarolineHuwiler Marion 00:21:40 00:15:52 00:37:32
26 2- U19 H FRCM Suter Huyard . 00:22:18 00:15:52 00:38:10
27 1x U19 F FRCM Schuler K 00:22:44 00:15:52 00:38:36
28 2- U17 H FRCM Beronie 00:26:19 00:15:52 00:42:11


